Race Date
October 26, 2018

Place Score Bib No

2018 MSHSL Section 8A XC Championships

Overall Finish List

Name

1 (<5

2 1

3 2

4 3

5 4

6 5

7 6

8 7

9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 (<5)
24 22
25 23
26 24
27 25
28 26
29 27
30 28
31 29
32 30
33 31
34 32
35 (<5)
36 33
37 34
38 35
39 36
40 37
41 38
42 39
43 40
44 41
45 (<5)
46 42
47 (<5)
48 43

408
308
309
289
242
351
279
159
311
307
371
165
314
315
220
297
175
312
161
384
196
389
112
290
292
135
179
275
277
198
355
162
157
139
113
221
337
276
199
356
160
296
372
195
263
353
403
367

Katherine Geist
Liz Birkeland
Caitlin Covington
Calia Chaney
Jade Rypkema
Annika Aho

Abby Syverson
Lydia Floden

Mya Morris

Quincy Anderson
Abby Motschenbacher
McKenna Langerud
Emily Vanwatermulen
Hailey Wegscheid
Taytum Nelson
Rian Zutter

Megan Danielson
Lauryn Rustad
Marin Garrett
Eliana Bleess

Lily Peterson
Rebecca Heppner
Amelia Landsverk
Carly Chaney
Elisa Flaws

Sarah Bostrom
Braylee Riewer
Maddie Guler

Ellie Johnson

Ivy Tickel

Kaarin Lehto
McKenna Garrett
Kassidy Allard

Lily Peterson
Jenna Manecke
Beth Schauer
Lelia Johnson
Rachael Guler

Mia Tickel
Alessandra Matson
Quincie Floden
Nicole Young

Ally Pavek

Piper Myran

Julia Harmon
Gabby Hrdlicka
Elizabeth Parker
Johanna Brunsberg
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Girls
Girls 5K

Team

Crookston

Perham

Perham

Pequot Lakes

Nevis

United North Central
Pelican Rapids

East Grand Forks
Perham

Perham
Wadena Deer Creek
East Grand Forks
Perham

Perham

Lake Park-Audubon
Pequot Lakes
Frazee

Perham

East Grand Forks
Warroad

Hawley
Warroad
Bagley/Fosston
Pequot Lakes
Pequot Lakes
Crosby-Ironton
Frazee

Pelican Rapids
Pelican Rapids
Hawley

United North Central
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
Crosby-Ironton
Bagley/Fosston
Lake Park-Audubon
Roseau

Pelican Rapids
Hawley

United North Central
East Grand Forks
Pequot Lakes
Wadena Deer Creek
Hawley

Park Rapids Area
United North Central
West Marshall Fusion
Wadena Deer Creek

1

18:54.7
19:21.0
19:34.0
19:40.4
19:42.5
19:50.0
19:50.4
19:54.3
19:58.3
19:59.4
20:03.3
20:04.6
20:05.3
20:07.3
20:09.1
20:10.8
20:13.5
20:17.0
20:22.0
20:31.0
20:43.3
20:47.5
20:52.0
21:02.8
21:04.6
21:05.5
21:05.7
21:09.7
21:10.6
21:13.7
21:14.0
21:14.3
21:21.9
21:27.3
21:30.5
21:35.1
21:36.4
21:39.1
21:39.7
21:46.5
21:49.2
21:52.8
21:54.1
21:57.2
22:05.5
22:09.7
22:21.2
22:21.9

10/26/2018 04:43:51



Race Date

October 26, 2018

Place Score Bib No

2018 MSHSL Section 8A XC Championships

Overall Finish List

Name

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

44
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
(<5)

52

53

54

55

56
(<5)

57

58

59
(<5)

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68
(<5)

69

70

71
(<5)

72

73
(<5)

74
(<5)

75
(<5)

76
(<5)
(<5)

77

78

219
131
264
101
222
340
281
370
158
385
223
146
369
191
138
368
240
145
388
387
278
325
197
357
354
224
136
280
238
374
180
265
386
137
294
114
392
178
327
293
409
177
102
181
147
326
134
336

Thea Mattson
Jennifer Lavin
Holly Johnson
Hailey Olson
Grace Schauer
Reese Strand
Lily Williams
Samantha Malone
Gracie Coulter
Madeleine Bleess
Laura Schauer
Marissa John
Sophie Kreklau
Victoria Branden
Karli Nixon

Eve Collins

Molly Lindow
Katherine Finseth
Rachael Heppner
Avianna Heppner
Olivia Kleinschmidt
Mara Adams

Kira Thompson
Hope Shepersky
Lora Isaacson
Maria Schauer
Ella Dwyer
Mackenzie Thornton
Emily Funk
Emma Ries
Molly Turkott
Whitney Steffel
Mia Hallett

Ellie Mitchell

Lilix Gustafson
Carly Scherzer
Haley Syverson
Mercedes Litzau
Anna Sechser
Emma Flaws
Emily Gillette
Bailey Larsen
Katrina Quick
McKenzie Wake
Grace Rames
Lauren Penkhus
Anna Bostrom
Madicyn Holmgren
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Girls
Girls 5K

Team

Lake Park-Audubon
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Park Rapids Area
Ada-Borup/Norman
Lake Park-Audubon
Roseau

Pelican Rapids
Wadena Deer Creek
East Grand Forks
Warroad

Lake Park-Audubon
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Wadena Deer Creek
Hawley
Crosby-Ironton
Wadena Deer Creek
Nevis
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Warroad
Warroad

Pelican Rapids

Pine River-Backus
Hawley

United North Central
United North Central
Lake Park-Audubon
Crosby-Ironton
Pelican Rapids
Nevis
Wadena Deer Creek
Frazee

Park Rapids Area
Warroad
Crosby-Ironton
Pequot Lakes
Bagley/Fosston
Warroad

Frazee

Pine River-Backus
Pequot Lakes
Crookston

Frazee
Ada-Borup/Norman
Frazee
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Pine River-Backus
Crosby-Ironton
Roseau

22:22.2
22:23.0
22:25.2
22:25.4
22:30.6
22:33.2
22:33.5
22:37.8
22:38.5
22:43.1
22:43.6
22:44.0
22:57.0
23:02.5
23:03.5
23:03.9
23:04.6
23:13.9
23:14.5
23:15.2
23:20.3
23:28.2
23:37.3
23:38.5
23:39.0
23:39.5
23:40.3
23:46.0
23:46.1
23:46.3
24:01.0
24:08.9
24:09.8
24:16.0
24:17.4
24:17.5
24:45.7
24:45.8
24:47.2
24:48.7
24:48.8
24:50.3
24:54.2
24:59.6
24:59.8
25:11.4
25:18.0
25:40.8

10/26/2018 04:43:51



Race Date
October 26, 2018

Place Score Bib No

2018 MSHSL Section 8A XC Championships
Overall Finish List

Name

97 79
98 80
99 (<5)

100 81

101 (< 5)

102 82

103 83

104 (< 5)

105 84

106 (< 5)

107 85

108 86

109 (< 5)

110 (<5)

111 (< 5)
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341
339
210
243
211
352
218
130
236
132
241
237
402
124
125

Skylar Thingvold
Lacey Restad
Brea Hasbargen
Izzy Wallace
Julie Quo
Maddie Bullock
Gracie Johnson
Arabella Corey
Lydia Bjorklund
Kristin Weems
Haylie Mowell
Sarah Boettcher
Starr Johnson
Mackenzie Halse
Abigail Olson

Girls
Girls 5K

Team
Roseau
Roseau
Lake of the
Nevis
Lake of the

United North Central
Lake Park-Audubon
Clearbrook-Gonvick

Nevis

Clearbrook-Gonvick

Nevis
Nevis

West Marshall Fusion

Cass Lake-Bena
Cass Lake-Bena

10/26/2018 04:43:51



2018 MSHSL Section 8A XC Championships

Race Date
October 26, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Perham Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 32 Average Time: 19:47.6
1 308 Liz Birkeland 1 1 19:21.0 19:21.0 0:00.0
2 309 Caitlin Covington 2 3 19:34.0 38:55.0 0:13.0
3 311 Mya Morris 8 11 19:58.3 58:53.3 0:37.3
4 307 Quincy Anderson 9 20 19:59.4  1:18:52.7 0:38.4
5 314 Emily Vanwatermulen 12 32 20:05.3  1:38:58.0 0:44.3
6 315 Hailey Wegscheid (13) (45) 20:07.3  1:59:05.3 0:46.3
7 312 Lauryn Rustad (17) (62) 20:17.0  2:19:22.3 0:56.0
Team - East Grand Forks Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 97 Average Time: 20:35.4
1 159 Lydia Floden 7 7 19:54.3 19:54.3 0:00.0
2 165 McKenna Langerud 11 18 20:04.6 39:58.9 0:10.3
3 161 Marin Garrett 18 36 20:22.0  1:00:20.9 0:27.7
4 162 McKenna Garrett 30 66 21:14.3 1:21:35.2 1:20.0
5 157 Kassidy Allard 31 97 21:21.9 1:42:57.1 1:27.6
6 160 Quincie Floden (38) (135) 21:49.2  2:04:46.3 1:54.9
7 158 Gracie Coulter (49) (184) 22:38.5 2:27:24.8 2:44.2
Team - Pequot Lakes Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 102 Average Time: 20:46.2
1 289 Calia Chaney 3 3 19:40.4 19:40.4 0:00.0
2 297 Rian Zutter 15 18 20:10.8 39:51.2 0:30.4
3 290 Carly Chaney 22 40 21:02.8  1:00:54.0 1:22.4
4 292 Elisa Flaws 23 63 21:04.6 1:21:58.6 1:24.2
5 296 Nicole Young 39 102 21:52.8 1:43:51.4 2:12.4
6 294 Lilix Gustafson (71) (173) 24:17.4  2:08:08.8 4:37.0
7 293 Emma Flaws (74) (247) 24:48.7  2:32:57.5 5:08.3
Team - Pelican Rapids Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 141 Average Time: 21:16.6
1 279 Abby Syverson 6 6 19:50.4 19:50.4 0:00.0
2 275 Maddie Guler 26 32 21:09.7 41:00.1 1:19.3
3 277 Ellie Johnson 27 59 21:10.6  1:02:10.7 1:20.2
4 276 Rachael Guler 35 94 21:39.1  1:23:49.8 1:48.7
5 281 Lily Williams 47 141 22:33.5 1:46:23.3 2:43.1
6 278 Olivia Kleinschmidt (59) (200) 23:20.3  2:09:43.6 3:29.9
7 280 Mackenzie Thornton (65) (265) 23:46.0 2:33:29.6 3:55.6

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 1 10/26/2018 04:43:58



2018 MSHSL Section 8A XC Championships
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 26, 2018

Girls
Girls 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - United North Central Warriors Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 174 Average Time: 21:43.7
1 351 Annika Aho 5 5 19:50.0 19:50.0 0:00.0
2 355 Kaarin Lehto 29 34 21:14.0 41:04.0 1:24.0
3 356 Alessandra Matson 37 71 21:46.5 1:02:50.5 1.56.5
4 353 Gabby Hrdlicka 42 113 22:09.7  1:25:00.2 2:19.7
5 357 Hope Shepersky 61 174 23:38.5  1:48:38.7 3:48.5
6 354 Loralsaacson (62) (236) 23:39.0 2:12:17.7 3:49.0
7 352 Maddie Bullock (82) (318) 26:44.8  2:39:02.5 6:54.8
Team - Hawley Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 178 Average Time: 21:43.2
1 196 Lily Peterson 20 20 20:43.3 20:43.3 0:00.0
2 198 lvy Tickel 28 48 21:13.7 41:57.0 0:30.4
3 199 Mia Tickel 36 84 21:39.7  1:03:36.7 0:56.4
4 195 Piper Myran 41 125 21:57.2 1:25:33.9 1:13.9
5 191 Victoria Branden 53 178 23:02.5 1:48:36.4 2:19.2
6 197 Kira Thompson (60) (238) 23:37.3  2:12:13.7 2:54.0
Team - Lake Park-Audubon Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 187 Average Time: 21:52.1
1 220 Taytum Nelson 14 14 20:09.1 20:09.1 0:00.0
2 221 Beth Schauer 33 47 21:35.1 41:44.2 1:26.0
3 219 Thea Mattson 44 91 22:22.2  1:04:06.4 2:13.1
4 222 Grace Schauer 45 136 22:30.6  1:26:37.0 2:21.5
5 223 Laura Schauer 51 187 22:43.6  1:49:20.6 2:34.5
6 224 Maria Schauer (63) (250) 23:39.5  2:13:00.1 3:30.4
7 218 Gracie Johnson (83) (333) 26:59.7  2:39:59.8 6:50.6
Team - Wadena Deer Creek Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 193 Average Time: 21:58.8
1 371 Abby Motschenbacher 10 10 20:03.3 20:03.3 0:00.0
2 372 Ally Pavek 40 50 21:54.1 41:57.4 1:50.8
3 367 Johanna Brunsberg 43 93 22:21.9 1:04:19.3 2:18.6
4 370 Samantha Malone 48 141 22:37.8 1:26:57.1 2:34.5
5 369 Sophie Kreklau 52 193 22:57.0 1:49:54.1 2:53.7
6 368 Eve Collins (55) (248) 23:03.9 2:12:58.0 3:00.6
7 374 Emma Ries (67) (315) 23:46.3  2:36:44.3 3:43.0

Team - Warroad
Team Score (places): 205

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Finish Position - 9
Average Time: 22:06.2

10/26/2018 04:43:59



2018 MSHSL Section 8A XC Championships
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 26, 2018

Girls
Girls 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Warroad Finish Position - 9

Team Score (places): 205 Average Time: 22:06.2
1 384 Eliana Bleess 19 19 20:31.0 20:31.0 0:00.0
2 389 Rebecca Heppner 21 40 20:47.5 41:18.5 0:16.5
3 385 Madeleine Bleess 50 90 22:43.1  1:04:01.6 2:12.1
4 388 Rachael Heppner 57 147 23:145 1:27:16.1 2:43.5
5 387 Avianna Heppner 58 205 23:15.2  1:50:31.3 2:44.2
6 386 Mia Hallett (69) (274) 24:09.8 2:14:41.1 3:38.8
7 392 Haley Syverson (72) (346) 24:45.7  2:39:26.8 4:14.7
Team - Crosby-Ironton Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 244 Average Time: 22:42.5
1 135 Sarah Bostrom 24 24 21:05.5 21:05.5 0:00.0
2 139 Lily Peterson 32 56 21:27.3 42:32.8 0:21.8
3 138 Karli Nixon 54 110 23:03.5 1:05:36.3 1:58.0
4 136 Ella Dwyer 64 174 23:40.3  1:29:16.6 2:34.8
5 137 Ellie Mitchell 70 244 24:16.0 1:53:32.6 3:10.5
6 134 Anna Bostrom (77) (321) 25:18.0 2:18:50.6 4:12.5
Team - Frazee Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 257 Average Time: 22:59.2
1 175 Megan Danielson 16 16 20:13.5 20:13.5 0:00.0
2 179 Braylee Riewer 25 41 21:05.7 41:19.2 0:52.2
3 180 Molly Turkott 68 109 24:01.0 1:05:20.2 3:47.5
4 178 Mercedes Litzau 73 182 24:45.8  1:30:06.0 4:32.3
5 177 Bailey Larsen 75 257 24:50.3  1:54:56.3 4:36.8
6 181 McKenzie Wake (76) (333) 24:59.6  2:19:55.9 4:46.1
Team - Nevis Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 291 Average Time: 24:16.7
1 242 Jade Rypkema 4 4 19:42.5 19:42.5 0:00.0
2 240 Molly Lindow 56 60 23:04.6 42:47.1 3:22.1
3 238 Emily Funk 66 126 23:46.1 1:06:33.2 4:03.6
4 243 lzzy Wallace 81 207 26:33.2  1:33:06.4 6:50.7
5 236 Lydia Bjorklund 84 291 28:17.3  2:01:23.7 8:34.8
6 241 Haylie Mowell (85) (376) 29:50.3  2:31:14.0 10:07.8
7 237 Sarah Boettcher (86) (462) 30:49.1  3:02:03.1 11:06.6
Team - Roseau Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 317 Average Time: 24:22.0
1 337 Lelia Johnson 34 34 21:36.4 21:36.4 0:00.0

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com
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Race Date
October 26, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Roseau
Team Score (places): 317

340 Reese Strand
336 Madicyn Holmgren
341 Skylar Thingvold
339 Lacey Restad

a b~ owdN

Team - Ada-Borup/Norman County
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 101 Hailey Olson

2 102 Katrina Quick

Team - Bagley/Fosston
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 112 Amelia Landsverk

2 113 Jenna Manecke

3 114 Carly Scherzer

Team - Cass Lake-Bena
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 124 Mackenzie Halse

2 125 Abigail Olson

Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 131 Jennifer Lavin
2 130 Arabella Corey
3 132 Kiristin Weems

Team - Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 146 Marissa John

2 145 Katherine Finseth
3 147 Grace Rames

Team - Lake of the Woods/Rainy River

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 210 Brea Hasbargen
2 211 Julie Quo

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Girls

Girls 5K

Overall
Place

46
78
79
80

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

(3]

(3]

(3]

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

80
158
237
317

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

2018 MSHSL Section 8A XC Championships
Final Team Results

Time

- 13

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 24:22.0

22:33.2
25:40.8
25:42.9
26:16.9

- Inc.

Average Time:

22:25.4
24:54.2

- Inc.

Average Time:

20:52.0
21:30.5
24:17.5

- Inc.

Average Time:

33:04.4
33:13.5

- Inc.

Average Time:

22:23.0
27:37.0
29:23.0

- Inc.

Average Time:

22:44.0

23:13.9
24:59.8

- Inc.

Average Time:

26:32.2
26:33.9

44:09.6 0:56.8
1:09:50.4 4:04.4
1:35:33.3 4:06.5
2:01:50.2 4:40.5

22:25.4 0:00.0

47:19.6 2:28.8

20:52.0 0:00.0

42:22.5 0:38.5
1:06:40.0 3:25.5

33:04.4 0:00.0
1:06:17.9 0:09.1

22:23.0 0:00.0

50:00.0 5:14.0
1:19:23.0 7:00.0

22:44.0 0:00.0

45:57.9 0:29.9
1:10:57.7 2:15.8

26:32.2 0:00.0

53:06.1 0:01.7

10/26/2018 04:43:59



Race Date
October 26, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Park Rapids Area
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 263 Julia Harmon
2 264 Holly Johnson
3 265 Whitney Steffel

Team - Pine River-Backus
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 325 Mara Adams

2 327 Anna Sechser
3 326 Lauren Penkhus

Team - West Marshall Fusion

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 403 Elizabeth Parker
2 402 Starr Johnson

Team - Crookston
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 408 Katherine Geist
2 409 Emily Gillette
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Final Team Results

Girls

Girls 5K

Overall
Place

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

(3]

(3]

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

2018 MSHSL Section 8A XC Championships

Cumulative

Time Time

- Inc.
Average Time:

22:05.5 22:05.5
22:25.2 44:30.7
24:08.9 1:08:39.6

- Inc.
Average Time:

23:28.2 23:28.2
24:47.2 48:15.4
25:11.4  1:13:26.8

- Inc.
Average Time:

22:21.2
32:02.8

22:21.2
54:24.0

- Inc.
Average Time:

18:54.7
24:48.8

18:54.7
43:43.5

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:19.7
2:03.4

0:00.0
1:19.0
1:43.2

0:00.0
9:41.6

0:00.0
5:54.1

10/26/2018 04:43:59



